Mass Intentions
Jan 15-Jan 21

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

1/15/2024

1/16/2024

1/17/2024

1/18/2024

1/19/2024

1/20/2024

1/21/2024

1/21/2024

1/21/2024

1/21/2024

1/21/2024

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:45 AM

11:30 AM

1:15PM

4:30 PM

Pablo Rabanal (Birthday)
Isabel Mesat

Leonida B. Canonizado™
Molly Tobin (Healing)

Felipe Garcia (Birthday)
Janet Dingsdalet

Alyssa Payak (Birthday)
Beatriz B. Andaya (Birthday)

Belia Lupianezt
Marcelino Olaliat

Mariella Birdsallt
Vern Bollisht
For Holy Souls

Ed Castillot
Firas Mushtag & Ban Yako*

Eric D. Valerot
People of the Parish

Monica Moreyt
Jaime Robles Jr.t

Jose Luis Garciat
Familia Villamizar (Intentions)

Anacleto & Juana Palacio™
Mariella Birdsallt




